

If you would like to make a contribution to the Wellesley High School PTSO by check, please fill out this form and mail with your check to:

## Jennifer Mock, Treasurer Wellesley High School PTSO 11 Arden Road Wellesley, MA 02482

Donor Name(s):							
Email Address:							
Street Address:							
City:		State:	Zin:				
one,							
Student Grades:							
□ 9 <sup>th</sup> Grade	□ 10 <sup>th</sup> Grade	□ 11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	□ 12 <sup>th</sup> Grade				
Donation Amount - Any amount is appreciated!							
\$200, suggested donation for families with one current student							
□ \$350, suggested do	nation for families with mul	tiple current students					
Other amount \$							

Please make checks payable to the *Wellesley High School PTSO*.

If your company has a matching gift plan, please enclose your company's matching gift form.

## Thank you for your support!

Wellesley High School PTSO is a 501(c)(3) organization. Tax ID/EIN 36-4560257. Charitable contributions are tax deductible within the limits of the law.